

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Tabulation of Bids				Glasgow, Inc. Glenside, PA		Road-Con, Inc. West Chester, PA		J.D. Eckman, Inc. Atglen, PA	
	Contract Number		06-031-RCK2-C						
			Bituminous Resurfacing, Milepost 318.6-325.5, Chester County						
	Opening Date		6/13/06, 11:00 AM						
	Awarded to:		Glasgow, Inc.	Glasgow, Inc.		Road-Con, Inc.		J.D. Eckman, Inc.	
Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2203-0001	14	CY	Class 1 Excavation	\$ 650.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,600.00
2203-0003	14	CY	Class 1A Excavation	\$ 650.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,000.00
2203-0004	13	CY	Class 1B Excavation	\$ 703.00	\$ 9,139.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,800.00
2350-0121	5	TON	Subbase, No. 2A	\$ 125.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 165.00
2409-0761	21,190	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Wearing Course, PG 76-22, 10TO<30 Million ESALs, 12.5 mm Mix, SRL-E	\$ 72.40	\$ 1,534,156.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 1,843,530.00	\$ 63.50	\$ 1,345,565.00
2409-6670	19	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Binder Course, PG 64-22, 10 TO<30 Million ESALS, 19 mm Mix	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 8,550.00
2491-0064	166,636	SY	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface, 2" Depth	\$ 2.40	\$ 399,926.40	\$ 3.00	\$ 499,908.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 749,862.00
4491-0064	1,457	SY	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface, Variable Depth - 2" Max. - Valley Forge Service Plaza	\$ 4.40	\$ 6,410.80	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,199.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 21,855.00
2499-1000	1	PDA	Payment Adjustment for Asphalt Materials		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 20,000.00
2516-0100	20	CY	Concrete Pavement Patching	\$ 833.00	\$ 16,660.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 18,000.00
2516-0200	521	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type A	\$ 472.00	\$ 245,912.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 364,700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 260,500.00
2516-0220	38	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type B	\$ 576.00	\$ 21,888.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 19,000.00
4516-0222	52	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type B Modified	\$ 544.00	\$ 28,288.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 49,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 31,200.00
0608-0001	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00
2609-0003	1	LS	Inspector's Field Office and Inspection Facilities, Type B	\$ 24,460.00	\$ 24,460.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
EITHER:									
2679-0210	1,785	EACH	Holes Drilled		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
AND:									
2679-0501	57,107	GAL	Asphalt		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
OR:									
2679-0211	5,354	EACH	Holes Drilled	\$ 10.20	\$ 54,610.80	\$ 11.00	\$ 58,894.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 66,925.00
AND:									
2679-0601	58,892	LB	Polyurethane	\$ 3.12	\$ 183,743.04	\$ 3.50	\$ 206,122.00	\$ 3.45	\$ 203,177.40
2901-0001	1	LS	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic During Construction	\$ 321,500.00	\$ 321,500.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 790,000.00	\$ 790,000.00
2901-0202	12	EACH	Construction Lighting	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 64,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 52,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 8,400.00
2901-0203	3	EACH	Arrow Panel	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 4,980.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 17,850.00
2901-0205	3	EACH	Changeable Message Sign	\$ 5,840.00	\$ 17,520.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 9,950.00	\$ 29,850.00
2901-0501	3	EACH	Shadow Vehicle with Truck Mounted Attenuator (TMA)	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 39,900.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 17,450.00	\$ 52,350.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

Choose File-Save As. Use last five letters/numbers of Contract Number plus Bid Tab. (e.g. FCGD-C Bid Tab.xls)
Save in Procurement\Web Contracts\Tabulations folder.
Insert Contract Number, Description & Opening Date in Cells D2, D3, D4
Copy and paste columns A-D from Contract worksheet e-mailed from Bonnie. Do not copy the headings.
Put cursor in A7 of Bid Tab sheet, Paste.
Pull formulas down in Total Column for first bidder.
Delete formulas on any row that says "and", "Or", "Either". You can also shade these rows to clarify.
Add Sum formula at Bottom of Total Column.
Select columns E & F entirely. Copy and Past into G-H, I-J, K-L, etc. until you have enough columns for the bidder.
Enter Bidder's Company Name in Row 1 of each result column.
Enter Bidder's City & State in Row 2 of each result column.
Enter Bidder's Unit Prices.
Save your work frequently.

ers.